.:7 NaijaHouses

MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT

MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 15,000,000.00

Mobile: 09098548675

Office:

Fax:
preciousugwumball@gmail.com

Precious Ugwumba

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/preciousugwumba11@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1370 days

TO LET:Spacious and clean 5bedrooms detached duplex. Features are; Split air conditions 2 living rooms
Guest toilet Ante room Store Laundry room 2 rooms boys quarters Walk in closet Spacious car port etc For
inspection and further information call/whatsApp 09098548675

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P9982551808
For Rent
Active

15000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ademola Adetokundo Crescent, Wuse II, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

ademola adetokunbo , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Chibanga close off Duban street , wuse 2,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT

close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Aminu Kano Street, Wuse2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main/Mabushi, #1, Katampe Main,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

An Estate Long Von Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Wuse 2, Central Business District,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse 2, Wuse 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

15000000
22000000
70000

2 3600000
50000000
10500000
200000
120000

2 2500000

1 5000000

5 20000000

6 7500000
2500000

1 1800000
8000000
6500000
3500000 100

4 7000000

3 4000000
30000

3 2000000

5 20000000
100000

2 8000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.3Km

1.4Km

1.4Km

2.1Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.5Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.7Km

2.7Km

2.7Km
2.7Km
2.8Km
2.8Km

__%—-_ﬂi-



wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wause 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Business District, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse 2, Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse zone 6, Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse zone 6 , Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, #1, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

SO N W N W, W

o

—_

Y N Ul kO N W kO O O

~N W=, W

5950000
1500000 0
7000000
950000
6000000
20000000
800000
3500000
3200000
1100000

25000

1500000
20000000
8000000
2070000
200000000
5000000
2000000
230000 5000
5000000
8000000
4500000
7000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
3.3Km
3.3Km

3.3Km

3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
4.3Km
4.4Km
4.4Km
4.5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

- '%hnyaﬁ.;..-‘-‘_;

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




