

MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT



MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 15,000,000.00

Precious Ugwumba Mobile: 09098548675

Office: Fax:

Nigeria rax: preciousugwumba11@gmail.com





Property Details













Rent

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 1370 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

TO LET:Spacious and clean 5bedrooms detached duplex. Features are; Split air conditions 2 living rooms Guest toilet Ante room Store Laundry room 2 rooms boys quarters Walk in closet Spacious car port etc For inspection and further information call/whatsApp 09098548675







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P9982551808
Category: For Rent
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 15000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : MAITAMA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		15000000		0
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		22000000		1.3Km
Ademola Adetokundo Crescent, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000		1.4Km
ademola adetokunbo , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3600000		1.4Km
Chibanga close off Duban street , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.1Km
Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		10500000		2.4Km
close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		200000		2.4Km
close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		120000		2.4Km
panama street, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		2.5Km
NO 9 Samuel 0. Oladele, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	5000000		2.6Km
Aminu Kano Street, Wuse2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		2.6Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7500000		2.6Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.6Km
Behind Aso radio , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1800000		2.6Km
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		8000000		2.6Km
Katampe Main/Mabushi, #1, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6500000		2.6Km
Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000	100	2.6Km
An Estate Long Von Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		2.6Km
wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		2.7Km
Close to Wuse 2 , Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000		2.7Km
Wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	2000000		2.7Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		2.7Km
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		100000		2.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	8000000		2.8Km
Wuse2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7000000		2.8Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

www., wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	5950000		2.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1500000	0	2.8Km
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7000000		2.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	950000		2.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		2.8Km
wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	20000000		2.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		800000		2.8Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	3500000		2.8Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3200000		3.3Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000		3.3Km
Central Business District, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000		3.3Km
central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1500000		3.3Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000		3.3Km
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		3.3Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2070000		3.3Km
Wuse 2, Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		4.3Km
Wuse zone 6, Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		4.4Km
Wuse zone 6 , Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		4.4Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	4.5Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		5Km
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8000000		5Km
Mabushi, #1, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4500000		5Km
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7000000		5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos























